_0200027499

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP W	AIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Cer	rtificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
,				





300147885893

04/02/09--01021--025 **130.00

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Division of	Section Corporations		
SUBJECT: Lance	e Bass Productions,		
	(Name of Limi	ted Liability Company)	
Dear Sir or Madam:			
The enclosed Articles	of Revocation of Dissolution	on and fee(s) are submitted	i for filing.
Please return all corre	espondence concerning this r	natter to the following:	og APR-2 PLONIES
Christian T. M	la rt in		4
Olimotiqui 1. N	(Name of Person)		SEE
Christian T. N	Martin, Esq.		
	(Firm/Company)	·	· Pr
17056 Livorn			
	(Address)		
Pacific Palisa	des, CA 90272		
	(City/State and Zip Code)		
For further information	on concerning this matter, ple	ease call:	
Christian T. Ma	rtin	at (310) 5	600-8864
(Na	me of Person)	(Area Code &	Daytime Telephone Number)
STREET/COURIEI Registration Section Division of Corporati Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, Florida 2	ons er Circle	MAILING A Registration Division of C P.O. Box 633 Tallahassee,	Section Corporations
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount:		
□\$100 Filing Fee	\$105 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	✓ \$130 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$135 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

CR2E097 (8/05)

ARTICLES OF REVOCATION OF DISSOLUTION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

com _l days	pany revokes its articles of disso	a Statutes, this Florida limited liability plution prior to the expiration of 120 file date, if no effective date of the			
1.	The name of the company is _	Lance Bass Productions, LLC			
2.	The document number of the company is L02000027499				
3.	The effective date (or file date, if no effective date) of the Articles of Dissolution filed with the Florida Department of State was January 5, 2009				
4.	The revocation of dissolution was authorized in the same manner as the dissolution on March 16, 2009				
	atures of the members having the sary to approve the revocation	ne same percentage membership interests of dissolution:			
Signature		Typed or Printed Name			
40	We flet 5002	James Lance Bass			
	Filing F	Fee: \$100.00			

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of a limited liability company is Lance Bass Productions, LLC				
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on Octob L02000027499	per 17, 2002 and assigned document number			
3. The date the dissolution was approved: December 10, 2008				
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cover letter). The limited liability company was dissolved upon the written consent of all of the members of the limited liability company.				
Adequate provision has been made for the confidence of the confide	imited liability company have been paid or discharged. debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant tess, 608-4421. uted among its members in accordance with their respective.			
7. CHECK ONE: There are no suits pending against the comp	pany in any court.			
Adequate provision has been made for the sentered against it in any pending suit.	satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be			
gnatures of the members having the same percentage of	membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:			
Signature	Printed Name			
Made	James Lance Bass			

FILING FEE: \$25.00